
C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, 

PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD 

ONLINE TEACHING REPORT 

Name of the Department    : Department of Commerce    

Name of the HOD      : Mrs. Jeslin T D 

Signature:      Week Days: From 21-07-2020 to 25-07-2020 
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Numbe

r of 

student

s 

attende
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Prof. 

Purushothaman 

VatakkeVeetil 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5
th

 

sem 

Bcom 

Co-op 

Profit prior to 
incorporation- 
meaning – steps 
for the 
apportionment of 
expenses and 
incomes 

 
21-07-
2020 

 
9.30 to 
10.30 

 
Zoom 

 
39 

 

Solving 
illustrations 

22-07-
2020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Z00m 37  

Solving 
illustrations 

23-07-
2020 

8.30 to 
9.30 

Zoom 37  

Solving exercises 24-07-
2020 

10.30 to 
11.30     
and       
12.30 to 
1.30 

Zoom 35  

Solving exercises 25-07-
2020 

9.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom 36  

 
 
 
 
 
 
Mrs. Jeslin T.D. 

 

 

 

 

 

3rd Sem 

BCom 

Coop. 

Trading account 21/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom 39  

Manufacturing 
account 

22/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom 34  

Manufacturing 
account & 
Trading account 
problems 

23/07/2
020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Zoom 33  

Profit & Loss 
account 

23/07/2
020 

12.30 to 
1.30 

Zoom 34  

Balance Sheet 24/07/2 9.30 to Zoom 38  



020 10.30 

Problems 24/07/2
020 

12.30 to 
1.30 

Zoom 36  

 

5
th

 

sem 

Bcom 

Co-op 

Treatment of 
stock of work-in-
progress 

22/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom 31  

Problems 22/07/2
020 

12.30 to 
1.30 

Zoom 35  

Treatment of 
stock of finished 
goods 

23/07/2
020 

8.30 to 
9.30 

Zoom 36  

Problems 
 

23/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 
 

Zoom 37 
 

 
 

Statement of 
Tender 

24/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom 36  

Statement of 
Tender 

25/07/2
020 

8.30 to 
9.30 

Zoom 38  

MS.HARITHA.P.V 5thsemBc
om CO-
OP 

Deductions 80GG 21/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 
12.30 to 

1.30 

Zoom 39  

Problems 24/07/2
020 

9.30to 
10.30 

Zoom 37  

5thsemBc
om 
Finance 

Deductions 80GG 22/07/2
020 

10.30 
to11.30 
12.30 to 
1.30 

Zoom 36  

Problems 24/07/2
020 

11.30to 
12.30 

Zoom 32  

Problems 25/07/2
020 

9.30to 
10.30 

Zoom 32  

3rdsemBc
om 
Finance 

consideration 21/07/2
020 

10.30to
11.30 

Zoom 36  

Privity of 
consideration and 
contract 

22/07/2
020 

8.30 
to9.30 
9.30 
to10.30 

Zoom 32  

No consideration 
no contract 

23/07/2
020 

9.30 
to10.30 

Zoom 37  

Capacity of 
parties 

25/07/2
020 

10.30 
to11.30 

Zoom 32  

MRS.VEENA V 3rd Sem 
Bcom 

Types of contact 22/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom  32  



Cooperati
on 

Differences 
between void 
agreement and 
voidable contract 

23/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom  20  

Offer  24/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Telegra
m 

32  

Essentials for a 
valid offer 

25/07/2
020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Zoom  30  

Types of offer 27/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom  32  

5th Sem 
Bcom 
Finance 

Profit prior to 
incorporation 

21/07/2
020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Zoom  36  

Problem  22/07/2
020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Zoom  34  

Problem  24/07/2
020 

9.30 to 
10.30 

Zoom  32  

Problem  25/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom 35  

Miss. Deepika  M. 5th Sem 
Bcom 
Finance 

New generation 
audit 

21/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom 37  

Audit planning & 
preliminary steps 

23/07/2
020 

10.30 to 
11.30 

Zoom 33  

Audit notebook & 
Audit working 
papers 

23/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom 33  

Methods of 
checking 
 internal check & 
internal control 

24/07/2
020 

11.30 to 
12.30 

Zoom 34  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

5TH SEM 

BCOM 

FINANCE 

TAXABLE EVENT UNDER GST 21/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

ZOOM 37  

TIME OF SUPPLY 23/07/2020 9.30-

10.30 

ZOOM 32  

3RD SEM 

BCOM 

FINANCE 

ENTREPRENEURIALCOMPETENCIES 21/07/2020 9.30-

10.30 

ZOOM 38  

ENTREPRENEURIALCOMPETENCIES- 

CONTINUATION 

22/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

ZOOM 36  

ROLE OF GOVT IN 

ENTREPRENEURSHIP 

24/07/2020 10.30- ZOOM 35  



 

Mr. 

SARATH P 

DEVELOPMENT 11.30 

ENTREPRENEURIAL DEVELOPMENT 

PROGRAMMES 

25/07/2020 9.30-

10.30 

ZOOM 33  

3RD SEM 

BCOM CO-

OPERATION 

SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP 23/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

ZOOM 37  

ENTREPRENEURIAL MOTIVATION 24/07/2020 11.30-

12.30 

ZOOM 38  

5TH SEM BA 

& BBA 

(OPEN 

COURSE) 

FEATURES AND FUNCTIONS OF 

INSURANCE 

22/07/2020 12.30-

1.30 

ZOOM 45  

ESSENTIALS OF INSURANCE AS A 

CONTRACT 

25/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

ZOOM 52  

 

  



 

 

 

 

 

 

MRS.SARANYA K 

R 

V Sem 

B.com Co-

op 

Sec.6 rule3 OF KCSA 1969 21/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

TELEGRAM 34 

III Sem 

B.COM 

COOP 

QUALITIES AND FUNCTIONS OF 

LEADER 

21/07/2020 9.30- 

10.30 

TELEGRAM 35 

III B.COM 

CO-OP 

ICA 22/07/2020 9.30-

10.30 

ZOOM 39 

V SEM 

FINANCE 

REGULATORS OF FINANCIAL 

SYSTEM 

22/07/2020 11.30-

12.30 

ZOOM 28 

V SEM 

B.COM 

CO-OP 

SEC.7 RULE 3OF KCSA1969 23/07/2020 9.30-

10.30 

ZOOM 39 

V SEM 

B.COM 

CO-OP 

SEC.8 RULE 5 OF KCSA 1969 23/07/2020 11.30-

12.30 

TELEGRAM 39 

III SEM 

B.COM 

ICA OBJECTIVES 25/07/2020 10.30-

11.30 

TELEGRAM 38 

 


